DOC: FTEC-200317
Box - 16/3200-90 - A320031C
Aplique Wall Lamp Applique
Plata Silver Argent
Metacrilato Methacrylate Méthacrylate
TIPO TYPE TYPE
ACABADO FINISH FINITION
MATERIAL MATERIAL MATIÈRE
LÁMPARAS / LAMPS / LAMPES
LED 15W 1100 40001:
2:
Power Lumen Kelvin
890 55 35
900 75 50 0,77
0 0 0 0
MEDIDAS / MEASURES / MESURES
Product:
Box 1:
Box 2:
Length Width Height Diameter Gross Weight
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (Kg)
0,64
0
Net Weight
(Kg)
COMPONENTES / MAIN PARTS / COMPOSANTS
DETALLES DETAILS DÉTAILS
44
DRIVER XXX MODEL: GPD15-320IL X-47VDC 320mA PF>0'51 x
PCB 14.4W SMD 2835  0.2W 3V  4000K  6B12C1 x
ACB Iluminación, S.L. © - Camino de Valencia, 104 - 46190, Ribarroja de Turia, Valencia, España
+34 96 277 90 21 - www.acbiluminacion.com